24
REUSABLE
CODE DESCRIPTION N°/PACK
EU5086 ECMOLIFE SYSTEM 1
includes: Console
Motor driver
Flow meter 3/8" x 3/32"
Bracket

D
F
ORDERING GUIDE
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
A B
DC
E F
G H
I
ECMOLife power cord EU
E
25
REUSABLE
CODE DESCRIPTION N°/PACK
R229P01-010 MAX BLEND 0-15 LPM
1
R100P26 Bracket, Pole mount,
gas blender 1
R129P91 Air Tube 1
R129P94 Oxygen Tube 1
R219P31 3 in 1 single pack
(connector gas outlet) 1
EU3941 ECMOLIFE HEATER COOLER
HC Unit
UK AND EU
Power Supply Cables
Hoses 1,5m
Hanses connection tube
Water Discharge Hose
(Female)
1
1
1
2
1
1
includes:
EU3943 Hoses 3m 2
EU3996  FOIL Transport System 1
*
*
*
*
*
EU1900 ECMOLIFE FLOWMETER 3/8” x 3/32”
(only for ECMOLIFE 1.0)
1
EU6726 ECMOLIFE FLOWMETER/BUBBLE SENSOR 3/8” x 3/32”
(only for ECMOLIFE 2.0)
1
EU6727 ECMOLIFE BUBBLE SENSOR 3/8” x 3/32”
(only for ECMOLIFE 2.0)
1
Product not manufactured by EUROSETS S.r.l.
•  Products in bold are manufactured and certified by Eurosets S.r.l.
•  ECMOLife System, ECMOLife Heater Cooler and Single-use codes are CE0123 Certified
*
EU10775  1
EU10996  ECMOLIFE Power Cord BR 1
2M85274 Holder with BAR 25x10 mm 1
EU3899 ECMOLIFE Auxiliary batteries Kit with transport  bag 1
EU2511 ECMOLIFE Holder Motor Driver 1
*
*
H
I
G *